
»

9s

=

«aS

$s

"The Phantom Drummer"Charlie Kunz (piano)
"Melody Masters: Rudolf Frim!"’
"Krazy Kapers"
Roland Peachy’s Royal Hawaiians,
"Honeysuckle Rose" .... Waller
"Who's Sorry Now?" .... Ruby
"inspector Hornleigh Investigates"Marek Weber and Orchestra,
"Cloches de Corheville’ Waltz

Planquette
Station notices
Newsree!l with CommentaryPrayer

8.30 Sidney Torch (organ),"When Day is Done’ , Katscher9.33 "Red Streak"
9.58 Curly Hicks’ Taproom Boys,
"Joyous Companions" ,. stiegler10. 0 Ray Noble’s Orchestra

10.50 War Commentary11. 0 LONDON NEWS ?11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ay Y, (©) 1140 kc. 263 m,
5. Op.m. Variety
O Dinner music
O After dinner music
0 ORCHESTRAL MASTERPIECES:
London Philharmonic Orchestra,"La Scala oi Seta’? Overture (Ros-sini), "Arrival of the Queen ofSheba" (Handel)
8. 8 Symphony Orchestra, "Car-men" March (Bizet)
8.12 Otto Dunkelberg (organ)"The Harmonious Blacksmith"
Theme and Variations (Handel)
8.18 Robert Couzinou (baritone)
8.22 London Symphony ~ orches-tra, Petite Suite de Concert (Coler-
idge-Taylor)
8.38 Marian Anderson (contralto)
8.42 Claudio Arrau (piano), "La
Chasse’"’ (Paganini)
8.46 London Philharmonic Orch-
estra, be Midsummer Night’s
Dream" Nocturne (Mendelssohn)
8.50 Boston Promenade Orchestra,"Seeret of Suzanne" (Ferrari)
8.54 Wanda Landowska (harpsi-chord), English Suite in E Minor,
Passepied (Bach)
8.57 Feodor Chaliapin (bass)
9. 0 Philadelphia Orchestra,"Boris Godounov" (Moussorgsky)9.27. Mark Raphael (baritone)"9.30 Operatic selections

10 0 At close of day
10.30 Close down

4) Y, LA €80 ke 441 m.

7.0 & 845am. LONDON NEWS41.0 For My Lady: "The House ofShadows"
41.20 Recordings
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15, LONDON NEWS)

6. 0 Children’s session (‘Golden Boom-
erang’’)6.16 Light operas and musical comedy6.45 Tunes of the day6.0 "A Gentleman Rider"

—

6.15 LONDON NEWS and Talk
6.40 "The Mighty Minnites" '

6.55 After dinner music e

7-30 "Palestine As I Knew it," talk byFaith T. Mathew745 These were hits8.0 ‘Piccadilly of Scotland Yard"8.35 Lovers’ Lilts from the Operas8.54 "Clog Dance" from "Tsar and.
Carpenter"

8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Prayer .
9.30 Musical interlude
9.33 Radio Cabaret
0. 3 Close down

GLCA[D) soldat.
6. Op.m. Recordings
7. 0 The Smile Family
8. 0 "Stardust’’. ‘

10. 0 Dance music %

10.45 Close down . F

WEDNESDAY April29
T Z by RUCKLAND1076 kc. 280 9H.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O One Girl in a Million
10.15 Melody Jackpots10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)
=15 p.m. &1.15 News from London0 Songs that Live Forever
1ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)2.15 The Citadel

2.30 Home Service session (Gran)
4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)4.30 News from London
5. 0 Uncle Tom and the Order of the
Sponge

5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Tales Along the Highway6.15 News from London
6.30 Eric Bell at the Novachord
7. O The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 On His Majesty’s Service
7.30 Hello from Hollywood!
History’s Unsolved Mysteries
Headline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Pageant of EmpireMusic of the masters
Rhythm review (swing session)
News from London
Close downNSSO@@
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WELLINGTON
£130 kc) 265 m.

6. 0,7.0&8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by " Uncle Scrim"
Aunt Daisy
Morning refiections (Uncle Tom)THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.15 The Question Market
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
A little varietyThe Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
Mid-day melody menu

42.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
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The Citadel
Home Service session (Mary Anne)
Afternoon tea with Peter Whit-
church ,

Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)News from London
The Children’s session
The Junior Quiz
Tales Along the HighwayNews from London
The House-of Peter MacGregor
On His Majesty’s Service
Hello from Hoilywood!Tusitala. Teller of Tales
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Musical programme
Music of the Masters
Our overseas recordings
News from London
Close down Sy

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
3 '430:&co. 210m
6. 0, 7-0 & 8.45 a.m. News from London

11.30
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Fashion’s fancies
Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"
Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections (Uncle Tom)
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.15 Classical interlude
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home
The Shopping Reporter
The luncheon session
& 1.15 p.m. News from London
The Citadel
Home Service session
The Enemy Within
Young Marrieds’ Circle
News from London
The Children’s session, beginningwith "The Young Folk. Present!"The Junior Quiz
Tales Along the HighwayNews from London
The Novachord programme
The House of Peter MacGregor
On His Majesty’s ServiceHello from Hollywood!
Coast Patrol
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesThose Happy Gilmans
Music of the Masters
Recorded programme
"The Toff,’ 3ZB’s Racing ReporterNews from London
Bright music
Close down

AZB :aweke.
e 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning (Uncie Tom)10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR
10. 0 One Girlina Million
10.156 The Film Forum
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 p.m. & 1.15 News from London
2.16 Romany rhythm

_ 2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)3.30 Julian entertains
4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Andrina)4.30 News from London
5. 0 The Children’s session
5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Tales Along the Highway6.15 News from London
6.30 Music that Satisfies
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 On His Majesty’s Service
7.30 Hello from Hollywood!
7.45 Hits and Encores
8. 0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Coast patrol
9. 0 Music of the Masters
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

PALMERSTON. Nth.
1400 k co: 2i4:m,

6. 0,7.0 &8.45a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy
5.45 p.m. Early evening music6.15 News from London
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
The House of Peter MacGregor
On His Majesty’s Service
Spy Exchange
One Girl in a MillionHeadline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesThe Enemy WithinMusic of the Masters
The Feilding session
Close down
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CORRESPONDENCE |

SCHOOL
The following lessons will be
broadcast on April 28 by 2YA,
and re-broadcast by 1YA, 3YA,
4YA, 2YH, 3ZR and 4YZ;
9. 0am. Miss M. Griffin:
; Games and Music (2).
9.9 P. Macaskill: The Lone
Scouts

9.16 A. D. McKinlay: Early N.Z.
Walking Tours (2). )

9.25 Mrs. E. Brown and others:Needlework News (2): |
Dyeing the Wool.

9.34 A. Stewart: (2). Edward
Jenner Destroys a Dread-
ful Disease.

|

|

|

|

BTODESIthisathomeDo

6
Learn thisamazing
secret

Startto-daytowashyourhaifwithSta-blond: Yovwill beamazed20thedifference. Andyouwil learnthis amazing secret that only Sta-blond canbring back chat lovely 'lighter' colouro fadedfairhaira Ic succeedswhereordinaryshampoosfail
simply becauset E made specially for blondes.
Give back I0 Your hair KS lost golden beauty_
Recapturethatlostsparkleandcharm 6868and keepIcforStablond prevents fairhairfromdarkeningand keepsit bright STABLONDandlustrous alwaya TheBLONDESOwnShampoo

ThiS
HULALIPstick
REFILL

FREE
with every
box ofIulFace Hla_

FACE POWDER
Here'$ charm as 4 gift when You
least expect it!With every box of HULA FACE Pow-
DERboughtduringAprilyouwill receive
absolutely FREE one full size Hula
stick Refill. This lipstick refill will fit
almost anybrand ofLipstick case and is
obtainable in the eight alluring Hula
shades: Buy. your Hula Cosmetic Set
to-day Hula Powder: and HulaLip"stick foronly2/6.

Hula
C0sMetics

Woolworths, MacDuffs, Selfridges and all
Dealers:

ApbIL
duRiNC
ONLY

Hula

Powde

Lip:


